Resolution (A)
Ryuri IRy,
No. atoms
Protein
Water
B-factors
Protein
Water
R.m.s. deviations
Bond lengths (A)
Bond angles (°)
Ramachandran plot (%)
Most favored
Additionally
allowed
Generously allowed
Disallowed

33.6-2.3 (2.44-2.3)
22.4/23.9 (25.1/30.4)

1679
114

48.8
65.9

0.008
1.3

96.4
3.6
0
0




