Resolution (Å)	33.6-2.3 (2.44-2.3)
R_{work}/R_{free}	22.4/23.9 (25.1/30.4)
No. atoms	
Protein	1679
Water	114
B-factors	
Protein	48.8
Water	65.9
R.m.s. deviations	
Bond lengths (Å)	0.008
Bond angles (°)	1.3
Ramachandran plot (%)	
Most favored	96.4
Additionally	3.6
allowed	0
Generously allowed	0
Disallowed	